2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054
Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank

3T

3T

10

11T

11T

13

14

Num

1741

2384

2268

1740

2400

2267

2273

2270

1645

2274

1748

1753

1653

1865

1863

2602

2603

Name
Gym

Adriana Consoli
Iron Cross

Jacelyn Neighbors
TX Champion

Audrey Bowen
South Lake

Ella DeYoung
Iron Cross

Jessica Luciano
Champion TX

Gabriela Aguirre
South Lake

Rylee Russell
South Lake

Alexia Stevenson
South Lake

Emma Silverman
HGC JCC

Georgia Thibault
South Lake

Avary Grover
Iron Cross

Madison Upton
Iron Cross

Quinntera Shefman
HGC JCC

Mia Gonzalez

Jing's

Anahi Deleon

Jing's

Lily Benavidez
World Elite

Kaitlyn Weilbacher
World Elite

Vault

9.5000

9.6000

9.3500

9.7000

9.4500
4T

9.2000
oT

9.2000
oT

9.4500
4T

9.3000

8.8000
11T

8.8000
11*

8.8000
11*

8.7000
14

9.2500

Bars

9.4000

9.3500
6T

9.5500

9.5000
2T

9.3000

9.3500
6T

9.5000
2T

9.5000
2T

9.1000

8.8500
10

8.7000
11

8.2000
13

8.3000
12

7.6500
14

Beam

9.5000

9.2000
3T

9.4000

8.9500

8.8000
6T

9.2000
3T

8.7000

8.6000
10

8.8000
6T

8.2000
12

8.8000
6T

8.3000
11

7.0000
13

6.5000
14

Floor

9.6000

9.4000

8.7500
11

8.9000
8T

9.4500

9.1500

9.0500

8.8500
10

9.0000
6T

8.9000
8T

8.0000
12

9.0000
6T

7.9000
13

7.7500
14

Meet Results

Session: M1
Level: 3
Division: Jr A

38.000

37.550

37.050
3T

37.050
3T

37.000

36.900

36.450

36.400

36.200

34.750
10

34.300
11T

34.300
11T

31.900
13

31.150
14
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2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

1739 Kate Beyer
Iron Cross

Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

Meet Results

Session: M1
Level: 3
Division: Jr A
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